LED LIGHTING
Trans-Lux Energy Corporation
300 N Elizabeth St  Suite 610c
Chicago, IL  60607
800.559.8197 • www.Trans-Lux.com
TL Energy E+™ LED Highbay
Dimmable Reduces
Energy & Cost

150HV - Watts
200 - Watts
200HV - Watts
240 - Watts
•	Superior resistance to
	 moisture and dust
•	Convention Centers
•	Sporting Arenas
•	Big-Box Retail Stores
•	Cold Storage Facilities
•	Gymnasiums
Applications
Part Number: Replaces: Wattage: Dimmable: CRI: Lumens: LED Chip: Beam Angle:
Dimensions
(in inches):
TL-EL-EB-100 250W HID 100 Yes ≥80 10527 Nichia, 112pcs 70°/90°/ 120° 11” x 7.5” x 11”
TL-EL-EB-100HV 250W HID 100 Yes ≥80 10527 Nichia, 112pcs 70°/90°/ 120° 11” x 7.5” x 11”
TL-EL-EB-150 400W HID 150 Yes ≥80 15826 Nichia, 168pcs 70°/90°/ 120° 11” x 7.5” x 14”
TL-EL-EB-150HV 400W HID 150 Yes ≥80 15826 Nichia, 168pcs 70°/90°/ 120° 11” x 7.5” x 14”
TL-EL-EB-200 750W HID 200 Yes ≥80 21207 Nichia, 224pcs 70°/90°/ 120° 12” x 8” x 18”
TL-EL-EB-200HV 750W HID 200 Yes ≥80 21207 Nichia, 224pcs 70°/90°/ 120° 12” x 8” x 18”
TL-EL-EB-240 1000W HID 240 Yes ≥80 25000 Nichia, 224pcs 70°/90°/ 120° 12” x 8” x 18”
Voltage: Life Hours:
Power
Factor:
Operating